Court of Appeal
State of California
Fourth Appellate District
Division Two
3389 12th Street
Riverside, CA 92501
(951) 782-2500

The following matters have been ordered on calendar to be heard in the courtroom of this court at
3389 12th Street, Riverside, California, for the dates and times so indicated.

8:30 a.m.
E071973
E073196
E073283
E072923
E072934
E073311
E067811
E069422

E071699

FORMAL CALENDAR

February 4, 2020

Wanda Bartholomew v. Paul Hupp

Inre LH. et al.; CES v. C.H. et al.

The People v. The Superior Court; D.C.

S.H. v. The Superior Court; The People

In re Dinh Nguyen on Habeas Corpus

Abdel Salamah v. The Superior Court; Robert Lewis

In re Sinque Morrison on Habeas Corpus

Jamieson Brown v. Kimball, Tiery & St. John, LLP et al.

The People v. Katrice Smart



1:30 p.m.
E070618
E070771

E070682

E072260

E070201

E070263
E073187
E070884

E071835

FORMAL CALENDAR

February 4, 2020

Heidi Herpel et al. v. County of Riverside et al.; Larry Ward
South Pacific Bio Medical, Inc. v. Pegasus Mold, Inc. et al.

Friends of Fawnskin v. County of San Bernardino; Marina Point
Development Associates et al.

The People v. Rudy Perez

Vonclave, LLC v. Griffin Estate Investors, LP et al;
Griffin Estate Investors, LP v. Kevin Blessing et al.

The People v. Edward Morales
The People v. Tony Torres
The People v. Aaron Drayer

The People v. Blanca Mendoza

Calendar Subject to Change



