Court of Appeal State of California Fourth Appellate District Division Two 3389 12th Street Riverside, CA 92501 (951) 782-2500

The following matters have been ordered on calendar to be heard in the courtroom of this court at 3389 12th Street, Riverside, California, for the dates and times so indicated.

FORMAL CALENDAR

February 4, 2020

8:30 a.m.

E071973	Wanda Bartholomew v. Paul Hupp
E073196	In re I.H. et al.; CFS v. C.H. et al.
E073283	The People v. The Superior Court; D.C.
E072923	S.H. v. The Superior Court; The People
E072934	In re Dinh Nguyen on Habeas Corpus
E073311	Abdel Salamah v. The Superior Court; Robert Lewis
E067811	In re Sinque Morrison on Habeas Corpus
E069422	Jamieson Brown v. Kimball, Tiery & St. John, LLP et al.
E071699	The People v. Katrice Smart

FORMAL CALENDAR

February 4, 2020

1:30 p.m.

E070618	Heidi Herpel et al. v. County of Riverside et al.; Larry Ward
E070771	South Pacific Bio Medical, Inc. v. Pegasus Mold, Inc. et al.
E070682	Friends of Fawnskin v. County of San Bernardino; Marina Point Development Associates et al.
E072260	The People v. Rudy Perez
E070201	Vonclave, LLC v. Griffin Estate Investors, LP et al; Griffin Estate Investors, LP v. Kevin Blessing et al.
E070263	The People v. Edward Morales
E073187	The People v. Tony Torres
E070884	The People v. Aaron Drayer
E071835	The People v. Blanca Mendoza

Calendar Subject to Change